UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY

A NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (option Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax		62-4141
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO: (Name and A	\ddress)	15715 BANK FINANCIAL
	Acres Ser	
UCC Direct Services		13319832
P.O. Box 29071	\sim	
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	6.	- THE OF T



Doc#: 0803839007 Fee: \$28.50 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 02/07/2008 08:34 AM Pg: 1 of 3

File with: CC IL Cook+, IL		AUE IS FUR FILING OFFICE USE ONL	Υ
DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor nar	ne (1a or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine na	ames	
1260 W. CARMEN LLC, AN ILLINOIS	LIMITED LIABILITY COMP.	ANY	
1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
260 W. CARMEN AVE.	CHICAGO	STATE POSTAL CODE 1L 60640	USA
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ADD'L INFO RE LECTOR OF ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	1g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if an 01897209	non
ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only	one dei tor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate	or combine names	
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	7		1.5 401
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRS NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	2g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if an	y Non
ECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASS	IGNOR S/P) - insert only one secured party na	ame (3a or 3b)	
BANKFINANCIAL, F.S.B.	S	74.	
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDC! E NAME	SUFFIX
W060 NORTH FRONTAGE ROAD	BURR RIDGE	STATE POS AL CODE	USA

Will intrales wherher any of the loledoild is owned fro	w of acquired fater, all accessions, addit	tions, replacements, and substitutions	s relating to any of the
foregoing, all records of any kind relating to any of the	foregoing: all proceeds relating to any	of the foregoing (including insurance	general intangibles and
accounts proceeds) for Property located at 1260-1262	M Carmen Ave. Chicago II 60640	DINI# 14 OF SOE OAS DOOD	goneral intallgibles and
accounts proceeds/ for Property located at 1200-120/	2 vv. Cannen Ave., Chicago, il 00040.	F1N#. 14-00-303-042-0000	

			v
		BAILEE/BAILOR SELLER/BUYER	AG. LIEN NON-UCC FILING
This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed ESTATE RECORDS. Attach Addendum	[for record] (or recorded) in the REAL 7. Check to REQUES [ADDITIONAL FEE	ST SEARCH REPORT(S) on Debtor(s) [optional]	All Debtors Debtor 1 Debtor 2
8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA			
13319832	CYNTHIA VALLE (CV)	137-845/1902030487	

_{_8}03839007 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

	TOR (1a or 1b) ON	RELATED FINANCING S	STATEMENT			The second s	ر ک
9a, ORGANIZATION'S N	AME	, AN ILLINOIS				المعلقة الله المعالمة المعالم	
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, S				
). MISCELLANEOUS							
3319832-IL-31							
5715 BANK FINAI	NCIAL						
YNTHIA VALLE (C	;V)						,
37-845/190203048	17						
ile with: CC IL Cook	+, IL %			THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
I. ADDITIONAL DEBTO	R'S EXACT FULL	EGAL NAME - insert only	y <u>one</u> name (11a or 11b) -	do not abbreviate or co	mbine names		
11a. ORGANIZATION'S	NAME						
11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS	T NAME	0,5	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
c. MAILING ADDRESS			СІТУ		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
d. SEE INSTRUCTION	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	ON 11 JURISDICTION	OF ORGANIZATION	11g. OR	GANIZATIONAL ID#, i	f any
ADDITIONAL SE	CURED PARTY'S	or ASSIGNORS	/P's NAME - is sert only or	ne name (12a or 12b)			
12a. ORGANIZATION'S			0,	· .			
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS	TNAME	- Nation of	FIRST NAME	7%	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
c. MAILING ADDRESS			CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
3. This FINANCING STATE! collateral or is filed as a	MENT covers time in the fixture filing.	mber to be cut or as-extr	racted 16. Additional colla	teral description:	4		
Description of real estate:					'5		
escription: PLEAS	SE SEE ATTAC	CHED EXHIBIT A.					
arcel ID: 14-08-30	5-042-0000					175.	
						1/0	
,						(C)	
						0	
						.0	
						.00	
						.00	
						.00	
	ECORD OWNER of al	bove-described real estate				.00	
		bove-described real estate				.00	
5. Name and address of a R		bove-described real estate	1 = 1	oplicable and check <u>only</u> one) box.		
. Name and address of a R		bove-described real estate	Debtor is a Trus	st or Trustee acting with	box.		r Decedent's Estat
. Name and address of a R		bove-described real estate	Debtor is a Trus 18. Check only if an		box.		√ Decedent's Esta

0803839007 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

GRANTOR: 1260 W. CARMEN LLC, AN ILLINOIS LIMITEDLIABILITY COMPANY

LOAN NO.: 1902030487

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 1260-1262 W. CARMEN AVENUE, CHICAGO, IL 60640

PIN #: 14-08-305-042-0000

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

LOT 16 IN BLOCK 3 IN CHYTRAUS' ADDITION TO ARGYLE, BEING A SUBDIVISION IN THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 8, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.